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/2°\PART. FIRST FLOOR PLAN w/ OPT. 263158 - OPT. PREP KITCHEN

GENERAL PLANNOTES

A. ALLWOOD STUD PARTITIONS NOT DIMENSIONED
ARE TO BE 3 1/2° FOR INTERIOR AND 5 1/2" FOR
EXTERIOR WALLS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

ALL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUDS.
ALL EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUDS.

ALL DIMENSIONS GOVERN OVER SCALE.

ALL SMOKE DETECTORS ARE TO BE WIRED IN

SUCH A MANNER THAT ACTIVATION OF ONE WILL

ACTIVATE THEM ALL.

ENCLOSED ACCESSIBLE SPACE UNDER STAIRS

SHALL HAVE WALLS AND SOFFITS PROTECTED ON

ENCLOSED SIDE WITH 1/2° GYPSUM BOARD.

G. ALL WINDOWS SIZE ARE NOTED IN FEET + INCHES AS
MEASURED FROM SASH TO SASH

H. REFER TO ELEVATIONS FOR WINDOW HEAD HEIGHTS

ALL DOORS ARE TO BE 6-8" HIGH UNLESS OTHERWISE

NOTED

WASHER ALWAYS TO BE ON LEFT SIDE OF DRYER.

DISHWASHER ALWAYS TO BE ON RIGHT SIDE OF SINK
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GENERAL PLAN NOTES

ALL WOOD STUD PARTITIONS NOT DIMENSIONED
ARE TO BE 3 1/2" FOR INTERIOR AND 5 1/2° FOR
EXTERIOR WALLS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

ALL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUDS.
ALL EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUDS.
ALL DIMENSIONS GOVERN OVER SCALE.

ALL SMOKE DETECTORS ARE TO BE WIRED IN

SUCH A MANNER THAT ACTIVATION OF ONE WILL
ACTIVATE THEM ALL.

ENCLOSED ACCESSIBLE SPACE UNDER STAIRS

SHALL HAVE WALLS AND SOFFITS PROTECTED ON
ENCLOSED SIDE WITH 1/2" GYPSUM BOARD.

ALL WINDOWS SIZE ARE NOTED IN FEET + INCHES AS
MEASURED FROM SASH TO SASH

REFER TO ELEVATIONS FOR WINDOW HEAD HEIGHTS
ALL DOORS ARE TO BE 6-8" HIGH UNLESS OTHERWISE
NOTED

. WASHER ALWAYS TO BE ON LEFT SIDE OF DRYER.

DISHWASHER ALWAYS TO BE ON RIGHT SIDE OF SINK
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GENERAL PLAN NOTES

ALL WOOD STUD PARTITIONS NOT DIMENSIONED
ARE TO BE 3 1/2" FOR INTERIOR AND 5 1/2° FOR
EXTERIOR WALLS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

ALL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUDS.
ALL EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUDS.

ALL DIMENSIONS GOVERN OVER SCALE.

ALL SMOKE DETECTORS ARE TO BE WIRED IN
SUCH A MANNER THAT ACTIVATION OF ONE WILL
ACTIVATE THEMALL.

ENCLOSED ACCESSIBLE SPACE UNDER STAIRS
SHALL HAVE WALLS AND SOFFITS PROTECTED ON
ENCLOSED SIDE WITH 1/2" GYPSUM BOARD.

ALL WINDOWS SIZE ARE NOTED IN FEET + INCHES AS
MEASURED FROM SASH TO SASH

REFER TO ELEVATIONS FOR WINDOW HEAD HEIGHTS
ALL DOORS ARE TO BE 68" HIGH UNLESS OTHERWISE
NOTED

WASHER ALWAYS TO BE ON LEFT SIDE OF DRYER.
DISHWASHER ALWAYS TO BE ON RIGHT SIDE OF SINK
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SCALE: 1” = 600’
ADC MAP _PAGE-:_ 26, i
" GRID: D2 |
TYPE OF BUILDING: SFD
-NO. OF LOTS/PARCELS/UNITS 6
NUMBER OF SHC'S: 6
NUMBER OF WHC' S. ‘ i NA
DRAINAGE AREA LITTLE PATUXENT
WATER ZONE: . | NA
TEST GRADIENT: — L : NA
‘ ’m
 OWNERS: R DEVELOPER:
e i SRR : JONATHA IAN SCHWARTZ, : Wl
. Professional Certification. I hereby certify that NATALIE ZlEGLER JESSICA ANND 'A§OPH|E QEGLER - TOlL BROS INC.,
these documents were prepared or approved by 4288 MANOR LANE . C/0 SOPHIE ZIEGLER 7164 COLUMBIA GATEWAY DRIVE
- me, and that [ am a duly licensed professional ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21042 730 DOLORES STREET SUITE 230
* engineer under the laws of the State of Maryland, -~ SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94110 COLUMBIA, MD 21046

FINAL PUBLIC SHARED SEPTICPLANS
CONTRACT NO. 50-4866-D

SHARED "SEptic SYSTEM" NOTES:

.- WELLS ON THE LOTS SURROUNDING THE COMMCN SHARED SEPTIC AREAS
'SHALL BE TESTED FOR BACKGROUND LEVELS OF CONTAMINANTS TO BE
‘SPECIFIED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS PRIOR T PUTTING

. THE SHARED SEPTIC SYSTEM.IN SERVICE.

. THE BUILDER SHALL INSTALL BACKFLOW PREVENER AND RELIEF VENT ON
. THE SEWER SERVICE AT THE HOUSE, AT THE TIKE OF THE HOUSE .
CONSTRUCTION OR AS REQUIRED BY THE PLUMEING INSPECTOR.

Eiff INSTALlATION OF ‘GRINDER PUMPS AND APPURTENANCES, AND THE 4 PVC
+ SEWER HOUSE CONNECTIONS (SHC) SHALL BE HE RESPONSIBILITY OF . THE

DEVELOPER.

ALL PRESSURE SEWER SHALL BE SDR 26 PVC (R HDPE EQUIVALENT. SDR 26 PVC PIPE
SHALL BE SOLVENT WELDED EXCEPT PORTIONS WITHIN 5Q FEET OF A WELL,
' THOSE 'INSTANCES THE SEWER SHALL BE HDPEP SDR11. A & GAUGE TRACER WIRE
- SHALL BE WRAPPED AROUND OR.ATTACHED TO THE PVC PIPE.

« . SEPTIC TANKS 'SHALL BE VACUUM OR WATER TESTED ON-SITE BY THE
- MANUFACTURER. SEPTIC TANK SHOP DRAWINGS fROM THE MANUFACTURER *
: SHOULD BE SUBMITTED TO THE HOWARD CQUNTY ENVIRONMENTAL - . -
" HEALTH DEPARTMENT PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF SHARED SEPTIC SYSTEM PERMIT

ALL PRESSURE SEWER IS TO BE PRESSURE TESIED: ACCORDING TO THE -
. HOWARD COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS STANDARDS AND
- SPECIFICATIONS.

. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY HOWARD CO. HEALTH DEPARTMENT AT
" 410~313-1771 AT LEAST FIVE (5) WORKING DAYS BEFORE ANY

..-PRESSURE TEST OF PRESSURE SEWERS, AND ANY SEPTIC TANKS
' VACUUM OR WATER TESTING IS PERFORMED.

10,

.. OBSERVATION WELLS TO BE INSTALLED AFTER TRENCH INSTALLATION
. IS COMPLETED,

.". LOTS WITH- "CELLAR NOT SERVICED VIA GRAVITY" IS INDICATED, EJECTOR
. PUMPS LOCATED INSIDE THE BASEMENT ARE REQUIRED IN ORDER TO '
" SERVICE THE CELLAR, FIRST FLOOR SERVICE IS PROVIDED BY GRAVITY

“TRENCH REQUIREMENTS, SEPTIC PRETREATMENT, AND TANK CAPACITY IS

OUTLINED ON HYDRO~TERRA DESIGN ON SHEETS 9—14.

DMW2 19 015
DESIGN MANUAL WAIVER DESCRIPTIONS

ON APRIL 12, 2019 THE DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF .THE
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS APPROVED A DESIGN

" _MANUAL WAIVER TO DESIGN MANUAL VOLUME I, SECTIONS

4.3.8.3.b.4, 4.5.8.2 AND.4.5.E WHICH REQUIRES ALL SEWER

HOUSE CONNECTIONS TO BE INSTALLED AT THE REQUIRED

DEPTHS TO PROVIDE GRAVITY SERVICE T0 THE CELLAR QF
. EACH LOT. THE APPROVAL OF THIS WAVER ALLOWS LOTS

'22 AND 34 TO PROVIDE AN EJECTOR PUMP FOR BASEMENT

. 'SERVICE.

.. THIS DESIGN MANUAL WAIVER WAS EXPANDED TO INCLUDE
A WAIVER OF SECTION 5.4.B.5 FOR THE SEPARATION - ¥

* . DISTANCE BETWEEN A STRUCTURE AND A PUBLIC SEWER
../EASEMENT WHICH WAS APPROVED BY A REVISED APPROVAL -
. LETTER DATED JULY 5, 2019. THE APFRQVAL OF THIS :
' WAIVER ALLOWS THE EASEMENT SETBACK REQUIREMENT TO

7 71.3' AND 4.0' IN TWO' SPECIFIED LOCATIONS. OF THE

- 'STREAM  CROSSING WINGWALL FOOTERS.

GRID NORTH
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VICINITY MAP

'SCALE: 1" = 2000

MAP 26 GRID 02 :

1 NOTE: ALL JOINTS AND CONNECTIONS LOCATED

WITHIN STRUCTURAL FILL AREAS SHALL BE
MECHANICALLY RESTRAINED IN ACCORDANCE
WITH HOWARD COUNTY DESIGN MANUAL, i
VOLUME. IV, STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS AND .= | -
DETAILS FOR CONSTRUCTION (LATEST EDITION) |

PART

GENERAL NOTES
I

1. APPROXIMATE LOCATIONS OF EXISTING MAINS ARE' SHOWN. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL-TAKE =~ -

ALL NECESSARY

PRECAUTIONS TO PROTECT EXISTING MAINS AND SERVICES AND MAINTAIN

UNINTERRUPTED SERVICE. ANY' DAMAGE INCURRED SHALL BE REPAIRED IMMEDIATELY T0 THE s
SATISFACTION OF THE ENGINEER AT THE CONTRACTOR’S EXPENSE ‘ '

2. TOPOGRAPHIC FIELD SURVEYS WERE PERFORMED IN MAY. 2007 BY SiLL; - ADCOCK &
ASSOCIATES AND IN FEBRUARY, 2003 BY BENCHMARK ENGINEERING INC ‘

. 3. HQRIZONTAL

'THE CQORDINATES SHOWN ON THE DRAWINGS ARE BASED ON MARYI.AND STATE REFERENCE L
" SYSTEM NAD 'B3/'S1 AS PROJEQTED BY HOWARD COUNTY GEODETIC CONTROL STATIONS NO"_‘

S0BA AND “NO.

- ALL VERTICAL CCONTROL

AND VERTICAL SURVEY CONTROLS

0015.

DRAWINGS ARE 50BA AND Q015,

T LRLA:AEE b THOWN g ELFVAHONS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ON.

5. CLEAR ALL UTILITIES BY A MINIMUM OF 12 INCHES. CLEAR. ALI. POLES BY 5-—0

ARE BASED ON NAVD '88. VERTICAL CONTROLS PROVIDED ON THE f_

© MINIMUM OR TUNNEL AS REQUIRED UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. THE OWNER HAS CONTACTED';" i
- THE UTILITY COMPANIES AND, HAS - MADE; ARRANGEMENTS FOR BRACING OF POLES AS SHOWN -

ON THE DRAWINGS. IN THE EVENT THE CONTRACTORS WORK REQUIRES THE BRACING OF

|\ OF THE PoLES.

- ADDITIONAL PQLES, ANY COST, INGURRED BY THE OWNER FOR THE BRACING OF ADDITIONAL
. POLES OR DAMAGES .SHALL SE DEDUCTED FROM MONIES OWED THE CONTRACTOR, THE

‘CONTRACTOR ST%LL COORDIN{\TE fITH THE UTILITY COMPANTES TO SCHEDULE THE BRACING

FOR DETNLS NOT SHOWN ON THE RAWING, AND FOR MATERIALS AND CONSTRUCTION _
METHQDS. USE HOWARD COUNTY DESIGN MANUAL VOLUME 1V, STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
AND DEI'AILS FOR CONSTRUCTION (LATEST EDITION). THE CONTRACTOR SHALL. HAVE A

COPY OF VOLUME IV ON THE JOE

7. WHERE TEST PITS HAVE BEEN MAD ON EXISTING UT!LITIES THEY ARE NOTED BY THE

SYMBOL ‘AT THE LOCATIONS| OF

E TEST PITS. A NOTE. OR NOTES 'CONTAINING

THE RESULTS OF THE TEST .PIT QR PITS IS INCLUDED ON THE DRAWINGS. EXISTING.
UTILITIES IN THE VICINITY OF : THE| PROPOSED WORK FOR WHICH TEST PITS HAVE NOT
BEEN DUG SHALL BE LOCATED BY - TH CONTRACTQR TWO WEEKS IN ADVANCE OF
CONSTRUCTION OPERATIONS AT HIS |0 EXPENSE, = ¢ :

< THE CONTRACTOR SHALL' NOTIRY THE FOLLOWING UTILITY COMPANIES OR AGENCIES AT LEAST

% FIVE WORKING DAYS BEFORE STAHTING WORK SHOWN ON THESE: PLANS:

AT Tuisinad iohose ' sessinpira 1 500-—252-1133

. BGE (CONTRACTOR SERVICES)...‘ ............. orsornnirsassestorsasas eosnsens 410-6837-8713
BGE (EMERGENCY)... ofiaia (orsessesansinserniss eeserinened10-685-0123
‘BUREAU OF UTILITIES....[.bous veskessen i

COLON!AL PIPELINE CO i

«iis1-800--257~ 7777

MISS UTILITY ceceiniebisinsen :
STATE 'HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION o eou 410-531-5533 .
VEREDIL i i :”J ...1-—800-743—0053/410-—224—9210

'9 TREES AND SHRUBS ARE. TO BE | PROTECTED FROM DAMAGE TO THE MAXIMUM EXTENT.

TREES AND SHRUBS LOCATED WITHIN THE CONSTRUCTION STRIP ARE NOT TO BE
REMOVED, OR DAMAGED: BY E CQl TRACTOR :

10, THE- CONTRACTOR SHAI REMOVE TREES STUMPS AND ROOTS ALONG LINE OF '
EXCAVATION. PAYMENT FOR 'SUCH. REMOYAL SHALL BE. INLLUDED IN THE UNIT PRICE" BID

FOR CONSTRUCT

ION.- OF THE MAIN A

11, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY THE BUREAU OF HIGHWAYS HOWARD COUNTY AT ;
(410)-313-7450 AT LEAST: FIVE WORKING DAYS BEFORE OPEN CUTTING OR BORING/JACKING

OF ANY COUNTY ROAD FOR LAYING WATER/SEWER MAINS OR HOUSE CONNECTIONS. THE
APPROVAL OF THESE! DRAWINGS W/LL CONSTITUTE COMPLIANCE WITH DPW REQUIREMENTS PER

PART

1, ALL SEWER MAINS S LL EE

SECTION 18.114(a) OF TﬁE HOW{-\RD COUNTY CODE

III SEWER

P OR PVC UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

2. ALL MANHOLES SHALL BE 4 ~Qr INSIDE DIAMETER' UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
3. LOVJ PRESSURE SE‘NERS SHALL’BE SDR 21 QR HDPE EQUIVALENT.

4. MANHOLES SHOWN WTTH 12 A”D 16" WALLS IARE FOR BRICK MANHOLES ONLY S
5. MANHQLES. DESIGNATED WT IN PLAN AND PROFIILE SHALL HAVE “WATERTIGHT FRAME 'AND

COVER, STANDARD DETAIL G‘i 52 WHERE WATERTIGHT MANHQLE FRAMES AND COVERS ARE

USED, SET TOP
THE DRAWINGS.

‘OF FRAME

a8
6. HOUSE(S) WITH THE SYMFOL CNS INDICATES THAT CELLAR CANNOT BE - SERVED.

‘7. THE DEVELOPER SHALL PROVIDE ONE SPARE GRINDER PUMP. TO THE BUREAU OF
“ UTILITIES UPON

DEDICATION OF THE SHARED SEPTIC SYSTEM TO THE COUNTY

|
I
I

]
|]
ot
H

"~g" | ABOVE FINISHED GRADE LINLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ON

QUANTITIES
b QUANTITIES | Lo o AEERT ,
I | _ ESTIMATED | QUANTITIES TYPE MANUF./SUPPLIER
FLUSHING CONNECTIONS i |
11.25" LOW PRESSURE LATERAL PIPE : 7‘300_ g
2.0" LOW PRESSURE SEWER SEWER . 2,556
4" PVC SEWER . 353
MANHOLE 2
3000 GALLON SEPTIC TANK' B
SIMPLEX GRINDER PUMP 2
DUPLEX GRINDER PUMP 2
1/16 HB 1
oo Tyae i ;
MONITORING WELL 2 |
CONC. VAULT w/CONDUCTING RQD 4
6700 GALLON DOSE TANK 1
~ DOSE PUMPS .3
AR RELEASE VALVE IR ‘ - o
4500 GALLON BIO— MICROBICS TAME D1 i _ "
.3 wioE ReEH. - | 18_24_'
NAME OF UTILITY CONTRACTOR |
SURVEY AND DRAFTING DIVISION AS— BUILT DATE.
LEGEND
ai o i s 3 : : i- b % v_- _i “h T .
EXISTING STRUCTURE -~ *  — == |
' RUCTURE ' » g
PROPOSED STRUCT — | |
| SEWAGE DISPOSAL AREA ////
PROPOSED WELL BOX [ wew Box” |
R Sl S _
'STREAM ‘ 5 -L_____,_. o o ‘ ; }
LOW PRESSURE SEWER (LPS) e : : — |
SEPTIC TANK e D <
LDty U Raeane I . s
' SEPTIC TRENCH s ;
CONTINUITY: TEST STATION .
‘(cTs)
FOREST CONSERVATION = ,
EASEMENT ;‘ : : %—ﬁ— i
i : : | 7 ..‘\: 77 | |1 ; | A l : i
e ROR AND GREATER swopes - SO/ |I , i 5
& ' 5 . 3
25% AND GREATER SLOPES ' i i
FENCE LINE [
. SHEET INDEX
L A . HIL ~NO. o TITLE
T 1 TITLE SHEET
i PLAN & PROFILE VIEW
| PLAN & PROFILE VIEW
L PLAN & PROFILE VIEW
I PLAN & PROFILE VIEW
e - (T = CUER .= _ et . PERCOLATION TEST RESULTS
' e [ | i Ee = CONSTRUCTION DETAILS, AND NOTES
THIS PLAN IS APPROVED FOR SOIL EROSION AND ‘SEDIMENT ! SI \ i = i e
CONTROL BY THE HOWARD SOIL CONSERVATION: DISTRICT. | ; e
f- > 10 _ TREATMENT SYSTEM DETAIL
' ’ o h TR _ DISTRIBUTION DETAILS
- HOWARD SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT FoomE I ! |
" SE T CONTROL MEASURES FOR THIS CONTRACT L - L8, L
WL B MPLEMENTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION e PP, T . -
308 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY STANDARD =~ ‘ Lo LT o
SPECIFICATIONS AND AS PER F-19-014. ot e
AERHOVED: HARED SEPTIC SYSTEM | L I | | ey iy 4
TER AND S =
PoR LOTS. 16, 21278, & NON- ~BULDABLE rggffsng’émPNTs **MAXIMUM NUMBER OF BEDROOMS FOR EACH HOUSE
WATER & S -15,
e ZEN%GPRD\D‘\ITLDABLE PRESERVATION PARCEL D, ON LOTS: 16 121 —~25.SHALL BE FIVE (5)
NON-ULELE FRESCRATON PIRLS A5, € # 1| l%ALL SEWAGE| GRINDER PUMPS ARE TO BE PUBLICLY
| 'OWNED AND MA I\FITAINED ,
COUNTY HEALTH OFFCER 30 S DA‘TE'; | L, B
[AND ZONING, BENCHMARK
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTM\%NT OF PLANN NG DL
HOWARD COUNTY MARYLAND ARD COU \ITY MARIYLAND R ROEE RS2 DD-SUF Yo Lo
ENGINEERING, INC.
8480 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE A SUITE 315
: 5t k2 : ELLICOTT CITY, MARYI_AN. D 21043
 CHIEF, BUREAU OF UTLTES “DATE CHIEF, DEVELOPMENT ENGINEERING DVISION  DATE PHONE: 410-465-6105 FAX: 410-465-6644

“;“..imi";’.,, " .A v | ‘DE‘SION:.JC
DRAFT: JC
|CHK: - =

FINAL PUBLIC SHARED SEPTIC
SYSTEM PLANS
TITLE SHEET

DATE:|11~26-19f

BY | NO. ~ REVISIONS

600 SCALE MAP No.: 23

- BLOCK: 23

200 SCALE MAP No.:

™X MAP: 23 — BLOCK 23 — PARCEL: 148 — ZONED RCw-DEO o ELECTION DISTRICT: 2

CONTRACT NO. 50-4866-D | ' =

KINGS FORES[V_ S
LOTS 16,21 thru 25 and | e
NON~BUILDABLE PRESERVATION PARCEL'B'

 SCALE: .
. AS SHOWN

- "-'SHEET NO

S
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MIK FEMA o R BB \ 1
BRONZE ¢ v

) 1§‘W PLUG : -.-_..«' PRECAST CONCRETE ; ; ‘ SEy

: AND HEASED €403 WPV TMANHOLE, SEE DETAL S/10. | i kst : : : R ke : B B

= O TYP. PVG UNION ON EACH AR : : : ' AR ik : " s £ i Sr i B e DR i S S

DUCTILE. IRON PIPE ° : SIOE OF EACH VALVE. f‘ e v Y : ek ; Alles v Ll Bl L e T T P e

CLASS 52 WITH : ; JHANDLE (TvP, \
' ~RESTRAINED JOINTS . _ , ' )
:  PRESSURE SEWER . »

e f‘\\ (PVC DR HOPE) \ : g Al e
‘ WANHOLE - r 0. | I.,_E__O-.-—. | : ] ol ‘_ ‘ % Rt R iy ' i g ] | ‘~ | | ' ‘
IN-LINE FLUSHING CONNECTION e g TR e L s e e TR | Eolae

LESS THAN 2 1/2" @ UNE
BRONZ!TEEUNESI:;H/:’

i

I
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|

I
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|
II
(1
u

- MANHOLE

o

E

. WTH THREADED PLUG AND : :

' W i ' 3 ADAPTERS gngsug vc_‘ el —————BALL VALVE e : i

i ; ' ' ' /_ . - ‘ Wil A — : "yJ- - PR S - W/FBMALE THREADED ENDS ';
b & s ‘ LA [ : : Deese A | ; Nelke. | i
e | : WATERTIGHT FRAME AND COVER (TYPICAL) =42 1 . P T“ v & |
{SEE DETAL. G~5. 52) 3 ; . o TYP, PYC UNION ON !

: \ 1 EAGH S0 OF & £ ‘ '
2LAYERS : lum VALVE: A

RIGFING FELT. / Py : = i W GBS ¥
‘\. ‘ . FLENBI.E i o . j:. A :

L \ : I |/ | connecToRr (TvP,) E ety T R G i
ILOCK TO MANHOLE T A : -PRESSURE. SEWER el v T ke g

VALL WTH : / ‘

4ORTARED BRICK ~——— -5 Sl : : é “(PVG OR HoPE) .

48" PRECAS! CONCRETE CTR et - e ;
MANHOLE, SEE DETAL S/1.0. ~—fe- "' o|2 . |
3 -g

L

NOTES: S _ ELEVATI : S . Soores Fi . b i . g‘m;gr((on;:mm ‘ sm:grp&.«?mm v , _
1, SEE OETAL FOR RIP-RAP PROTEGTION OF STREAM BANK, W R ' ‘ % TEHMINAL FLUSHING CONNECTION
- 2/PIPE SHOULD BE LOCATED AS CLOSE T0 90° TO STREAW ' ) _NOTES: ‘ o e g et e : phn : ‘ - i e cfh ke e e e B e - 5 e
RN T ; - : : 1. AL JOINTS SHOWN SHALL BE SOLVENT CEMENT UNLESS OTHERWSE NOTED. : ‘ : : MRS RS P - CR _ : ST R N R R SRR & : ' : '
' ‘88&},3“”“'%%"}‘3"“?“%"" P A it s 2. TOR QTHER MANHOLE DETALS, SEE DETAL $/1.0. ' ‘ ~ » AR L e ks e e s o ST | | _
L i i e : ‘ : © 3.FOR 1 1/4" # LINE, BUSH UP AS NECESSARY TO ACCOMMODATE 1 1/2°xt 1/2° TEE
AGGREGATE, SEE $--3,12 FOR CLEARANCE 24" 1O 36° i - . 4 ALLOW SUFFICIENT SPACE FOR UNSCREWING UNIONS. : _ el i s
CLEARANCE LESS THAN 24" IS UNACCEPTABLE. g Ll s : 5. 7R HOPE PIPE, PROVIDE TRANSITION FITTING AT CONNECTION TO FYC UNION. : ; o i e LN R NG A . T : ; o :
S T I ' B — ] L T R B o e . - e CNRRI tt : S |
= Department of Public Works  Stream Crossing AR APPROVE_D- e 8[:3{1(, s STANDARD DETAL ; b T e T L, SN , A e T L S e g L | : o
R Mmz&- ¥'-6" Clearance 5-3.11  SUBURBAN (
Aot :
-%—' mwam M e : = : SANITARY

e B A B—— COMMISSION

FLUSHING 153
g . CONNECTION - :
3 CﬁIeIEngInger. # LESS THAN 2 |1/ i

: e i
Bt ’ ;
; = % ! i
i ¥ < %
: L i :
| 1 I
| ' ;
! |

|

ENVIRONMENT ONE GRINDER PUMP DATA TABLE

LOTS TOP g’}gN,BEgo';#gﬁ ' DEPTH INLET | DISCHARGE | ANTI-FLOAT | - ANTI~FLOAT

Sl el Y. ELEV. _ELEV. (ELEV. | VOLUME DIMENSIONS ‘ g
16. | 4468 |  436.8 10.00" (120") 440. 9,- 4443 44,27 CF. 5.25'x5.25'x2.33' | HO. CO. STANDARD SIMPLEX -

REMARKS

21422 4181 | 4081 1000 (120)] 420 | 4156 | 45.34 CF. | 505600279 | o CO. STANDARD DUPLEX

23 & 24 | 4080 | 3980  [10.00' (120")] 4020 | 4055 45.34 CF. | 5.0'x6.0%2.79' | HO. CO. STANDARD DUPLEX

25 | 4065 | 3965  |10.00° (120" 4000 | 404.0 44.27 OF. |5.25'%5.25'%2.33' | HO. CO. STANDARD SIMPLEX
i

NOTE: SEE MANUFACTURER'S MANUAL FOR GRINDER PUMP INSTALLATION REQUIREMENT, PROCEDURE, AND e T Rt SRR ' B i oEe N e iyn ‘ ' b L e T s | AR o gt
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION. o m gy e r | e o e v i x o Lo ' sl R e T T ey SRt P e

[ -

S LTy .8 GATE ... - o ‘ 8 GATE
o R s e S (INCLUDES 25" FOR MOUNTING FARDWARE) I (INCLUDES 725" FOR MOUNTING HARDWARE)

o g

4" x 6" PRESSURE
TREATED POST (BEHIND

ROAD Tognh o ST SRR IS I LOT q
g \ - SIDE G SIDE" e i o SR L SIDET | / N FINISH BOARD)—\
: - ... 8" x 8" PRESSURE TREATED POST—- | o T bl B SR

s \;"\\"" - 4" x 6" PRESSURE TREATED POST

£t i : L S P e aE et el 2" SEPARATION - 5 T s Lot u e G @
17 x 6" FENCING (TRUE SIZE/ROUGH SAWN OAK) o TR G R S S5 ¢ et g
1" x 6" FINISH. BOARD  (TRUE SIZE/ROUGH SAW aMGge 0 T - AR \.% _ s, , e e i

i " S5 i . ; 'fCHAIN OR CHOKER CABLE
R : . SUPPLIED BY DEVELOPER :

/8 x 8" PRESSURE TREATED POST

’_.
P
N

e R NN T N |

48"

© 186" PRESSURE ¢ ' — - - o
5 s BOLT HOOKS TO FACE ‘ ‘ 3/8" SHACKLE PADLOCK SUPPLIED
“ . (o sbes) ™~ | G ONR - e s HO.CO. BUREAU OF UTILITIES

=1"x §° FENCING (TRUE
SIZE/ROUGH SAWN OAK)

N A\ % B

AOC RN

“

Bt St B b D S TR

”»
g

.+ " 'BOLT/SCREW HOOKS — ] i R 5 B T

TR, o T 4 G T SR \'\:7.-

. o o - 1” x 6" FINISH BOARD (TRUE
CONTROL BY THE HOWARD SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT, b | = JROUGH. SAWN OAK)( | NOTE:
' . S ' - G B

e e I /\ I ? 3 e _/ | T A L e comay DIRECT BURIAL OF FENCE POST IS e e e . fasee] ‘ V i
T e | FINISH GRADEA ! r gl FINISH GRADE SEE_ m| HAFE " PRESSURE TREATED AN ACCEPTABLE SUBSTITUTION TO - SN B R : -
g ' : - TYPICAL POST e TYPICAL END : DETAILS i PINE POST ‘ SE-ITING IN CONCRETE PROVIDED i A - Qe — O ; =5 ~ AR | \ 5

s . : ' : POST. . . : : < CONCRETE FOOTER THE SOIL_CONDITIONS P ERMIT AND". . | ' : 12’ WIDE I’szo DRIVEWAY ;
e e T s : < : COLUMN / FENCE CONNECTION : _ POST DETAILS o 5 : : » .COMPACTED_/ ¥ -GRAVEL » THE OWNER HAS APPROVED THE ~_HO. CO. STD. P~2 PAVING SECTION
~ HOWARD SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT - © DATE I i . , e i 'SUBGRADE 427 oy ;2 e ‘ SUBSTITUTION. -
ELEVATION AND FOOTING SECTION

LA 2

[
I
I
[
THIS PLAN IS APPROVED FOR SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT | = £ \\\-* 0% < I o
s
[
1

-8 3
\\/ \\I\\'I

1/‘

NOTES: :
GATES TO BE 2" 6—BAR HEAVY DUTY BULL GATE (16 GUAGE STEEL)
GATE HEIGHT SHALL BE 50"-52" DEPENDING ON MANUFACTURER.

GATES TO BE- ‘PAINTED TO MATCH PRIVATE FENCE ALONG POINT RIDGE DRIVE. .
MOUNTING HARDWARE SUPPLIED BY MANUFACTURER WITH GATE.

REFLECTIVE TAPE TO BE PROVIDED ON CENTER OF POSTS AND

WILL BE IMPLEMENTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION &0 ot | b s 1 s s o i ‘ 59 ' i R,
1308 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY STANDARD _ : | ‘ | : e, R RN il 3 FENCE DETAII.. gont fE L ol
= ] G i, fpde % : 5 : e — - == : : i o 'CROSSBARS. e e
PADLOCK TO BE: SUPPLIED BY HOWARD COUNTY DPW

; SPECIFICATIONS AND AS PER F—-19-014. .
APPROVED | SEPTIC SYSTE. i | | . LT = 1 N : . : | T NQT thlinge-~ ' . : - T MASTER KEY SYSTEM PRt T Ieen
ACTTORD R [RAE Mith D SMIED ST N |y iAXIMUM NUMBER OF BEDROOMSIFOR EACH HOUSE i - . 8 R e _CATEDEPEL: o e

- | | PARCEL B, -AND PRIVATE WATER & SEWER FOR LOTS 1-15, | { : Yk e Ry

i 17—20Ei & 26~ EGPRBE%EQCE%NPTJE%@@'?N PARCEL I-D 3 "ON LOTS 16, 21-25 SHALL BE FIVE (5) 158 s e b e g ‘

| | NON-BUILDABL ' ‘ e o ; i i

- | **ALL SEWAGE GRINDER PUMPS ARE T0°BE PUBLICLY il bt R s RO R [ NOT TO SCALE .
it OWNED AN[) MA' NTAINED : o : ‘ _ _5.' :li these documents were prepdredorapprovedby ' ELLICOI}TZEIBTYMAI\TER?YLLA?\INDE 21042 . C/0 SOPHIE ZIEGLER 164 COLUMBIA GATEWAY DRIVE o ' ,. -,,:', . b ) 5 U AR . : ¥ o 2 .
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COMPLETE THIS FORM WHEN DROPPING OFF ANY
CORRESPONDENCE AND/OR PLANS TO THE HOWARD COUNTY
DEPARTMENT OF INSPECTIONS, LICENSES AND PEj?V[ITS COUNTI

Date: -2/2; 5(’@&: 3 ___ONLINE SUBMITTAL "~ PAPER SUBMITTAL

To: Hﬁdh@\ W D

(Reviewer/Reque'stor’s Na‘fﬁe) - (Division)
From: Toon Korwin Lo 7ot/ K/o/%@g
(Your Name, Company Name) (Phone Number)

Subject: Project name IK ry _/A/U‘V7é§

Project site address 4 /05 49 A;Ml}yq L
permit# /5200396 9 Y spp#

Other information pertinent to this project

v Please check the attachments below that you are submitting with this transmittal:

Letter of response to address plan review comment letter
Revised plans and/or revised details: When submitting for a complete re-review, duplicate sets shall be submit

iy b

Letter Summarizing Changes

nergy conservation calculations ) ﬁl WS remov
\/ Copies of % @\/M W "ﬁ (be specific).

‘ Health Department Request DPZ/ DED Request Applicant’s Request

Two sets of single-family model plans to be placed on permanent file: Model name and/or #
Other

Contact Person Information: (Required)

T//’V\ /'é/%/l’b Telephone No:  “45-%509 - 7792~
Please Print Name T

E-Mail Address: botd iﬂ\)%ziej . P~

PLEASE ASSURE ALL DOCUMENTS AND/OR REVISIONS ARE APPROPRIATELY SIGNED AND SEALEL
NECESSARY, BY A LICENSED ARCHITECT OR ENGINEER. PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT INSUFFICL
INFORMATION MAY RESULT IN THE DELAY OF REVIEW BY THE PLANS EXAMINER. THE DEPARTM,
OF INSPECTIONS, LICENSES AND PERMITS WILL CONTACT YOU IF THERE IS A PROBLEM. IN ADDITI
ONCE THE BUILDING PERMIT IS APPROVED BY THE PLAN REVIEW DIVISION AND ALL OTHER REQUII
SIGNATORY AGENCIES, AND THE BUILDING PERMIT IS READY FOR ISSUANCE, THE PERMIT DIVIS
WILL NOTIFY THE APPROPRIATE CONTACT PERSON FOR PERMIT PICK UP. ALL PERMIT STA
INQUIRIES SHALL BE DIRECTED TO THE PERMIT DIVISION AT 410-313-2455 OPTION #4 OR BY VISIT.
MYHOWARD.INFO. CODE RELATED QUESTIONS AND PLAN REVIEW INQUIRIES SHALL BE DIRECTEL
THE PLAN REVIEW DIVISION AT 410-313-2436. PLEASE ALLOW A MINIMUM OF FIVE (5) WORKING D.
FOR ANY PLAN SUBMITTALS TO BE REVIEWED. THANK YOU.

Received by §' l z

White-Plan Review / Yelow-Applicant / Pink-Permit Division Rﬁ}\j H&k
t:\Operations\Updated forms\HoCoTransmittalForm05.2022




/ 0 5’ 4 ? ﬂ(// C/ / ”‘? W" F. ENCLOSED ACCESSIBLE SPACE UNDER STAIRS

File No: TOLO81a_A100.dwg

Plot By: anaik

GENERAL PLAN NOTES

A. ALL WOOD STUD PARTITIONS NOT DIMENSIONED
ARE TO BE 3 1/2" FOR INTERIOR AND 5 1/2" FOR
EXTERIOR WALLS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

. ALL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUDS.

e B.
B} ; O‘D :92— ‘fé ; C. ALLEXTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUDS.
D. AL DIMENSIONS GOVERN OVER SCALE.
E. ALL SMOKE DETECTORS ARE TO BE WIRED IN
SUCH A MANNER THAT ACTIVATION OF ONE WILL
ACTIVATE THEMALL.

SHALL HAVE WALLS AND SOFFITS PROTECTED ON
ENCLOSED SIDE WITH 1/2" GYPSUM BOARD.

G. ALL WINDOWS SIZE ARE NOTED IN FEET + INCHES AS
MEASURED FROM SASH TO SASH

'y -
W Z" 5 H. REFER TO ELEVATIONS FOR WINDOW HEAD HEIGHTS

ALL DOORS ARE TO BE 6'-8" HIGH UNLESS OTHERWISE
NOTED
WASHER ALWAYS TO BE ON LEFT SIDE OF DRYER.

DISHWASHER ALWAYS TO BE ON RIGHT SIDE OF SINK
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File No: TOLO81a_A140.
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GENERAL PLAN NOTES

ALL WOOD STUD PARTITIONS NOT DIMENSIONED
ARE TO BE 3 1/2" FOR INTERIOR AND 5 1/2" FOR
EXTERIOR WALLS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

ALL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUDS.
ALL EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUDS.

ALL DIMENSIONS GOVERN OVER SCALE.

ALL SMOKE DETECTORS ARE TO BE WIRED IN

SUCH A MANNER THAT ACTIVATION OF ONE WILL
ACTIVATE THEM ALL.

ENCLOSED ACCESSIBLE SPACE UNDER STAIRS
SHALL HAVE WALLS AND SOFFITS PROTECTED ON
ENCLOSED SIDE WITH 1/2" GYPSUM BOARD.

ALL WINDOWS SIZE ARE NOTED IN FEET + INCHES AS
MEASURED FROM SASH TO SASH

. REFER TO ELEVATIONS FOR WINDOW HEAD HEIGHTS
. ALL DOORS ARE TO BE 68" HIGH UNLESS OTHERWISE

NOTED
WASHER ALWAYS TO BE ON LEFT SIDE OF DRYER.
DISHWASHER ALWAYS TO BE ON RIGHT SIDE OF SINK
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